
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 103716214

Data publicarii	30.09.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.057,98 RON - 6.057,98 RON

Descriere: CIMENT 20X14.29=285.71 TEAVA 30X20X2 50X40.34=2016.81 PLASA SUDATA 12X298.32=3579.83 ELECTROZI 5X21.01=105.04 DISC 7X10.08=70.59
